DATASHEET
Indoor/Outdoor Semi Tight
Buffered Riser Fiber Cable
The cable comprises of 4 or 6 sub-units stranded
around a FRP central strength member. These
sub-units comprise of 6 or 8 or 12 fibers.
Each fiber is semi tight coated to a 900 micron diameter,
with a durable, protective material and the coating (LSZH

Our-Warranty.html for terms and conditions
of any resulting warranty.
SPECIFICATIONS
Indoor/Outdoor Semi Tight
Buffered Riser Fiber Cable
Molex is a registered trademark of Molex, LLC in the United States of America and may be registered in other countries; all other trademarks listed herein belong to their respective owners. This
information is correct at the time of publication, specifications are subject to change.
Order No. AFOIR0XXOXX	 SJ/2024.09	 ©2024 Molex
DATASHEET
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No. SAP No.  Description
AFOIR006OM3 Consult Molex 6 Core OM3 Indoor/Outdoor Semi Tight Buffered Riser Fiber Cable
AFOIR012OM3 Consult Molex 12 Core OM3 Indoor/Outdoor Semi Tight Buffered Riser Fiber Cable
AFOIR024OM3 Consult Molex 24 Core OM3 Indoor/Outdoor Semi Tight Buffered Riser Fiber Cable
AFOIR048OM3 Consult Molex 48 Core OM3 Indoor/Outdoor Semi Tight Buffered Riser Fiber Cable
AFOIR096OM3 Consult Molex 96 Core OM3 Indoor/Outdoor Semi Tight Buffered Riser Fiber Cable
AFOIR006OM4 Consult Molex 6 Core OM4 Indoor/Outdoor Semi Tight Buffered Riser Fiber Cable
AFOIR012OM4 Consult Molex 12 Core OM4 Indoor/Outdoor Semi Tight Buffered Riser Fiber Cable
AFOIR024OM4 Consult Molex 24 Core OM4 Indoor/Outdoor Semi Tight Buffered Riser Fiber Cable
AFOIR048OM4 Consult Molex 48 Core OM4 Indoor/Outdoor Semi Tight Buffered Riser Fiber Cable
AFOIR096OM4 Consult Molex 96 Core OM4 Indoor/Outdoor Semi Tight Buffered Riser Fiber Cable
AFOIR006OS1-AU Consult Molex 6 Core OS1/2 Indoor/Outdoor Semi Tight Buffered Riser Fiber Cable
AFOIR012OS1-AU Consult Molex 12 Core OS1/2 Indoor/Outdoor Semi Tight Buffered Riser Fiber Cable
AFOIR024OS1-AU Consult Molex 24 Core OS1/2 Indoor/Outdoor Semi Tight Buffered Riser Fiber Cable
AFOIR048OS1-AU Consult Molex 48 Core OS1/2 Indoor/Outdoor Semi Tight Buffered Riser Fiber Cable
AFOIR096OS1-AU Consult Molex 96 Core OS1/2 Indoor/Outdoor Semi Tight Buffered Riser Fiber Cable
Indoor/Outdoor Semi Tight
Buffered Riser Fiber Cable
Standard colors: OM3=Aqua, OM4=Erica Violet and Singlemode=Yellow.
Other color options are subject to availability and MOQ, for more information, contact Customer Service.